
229 PEACHTREE ST NE STE 100 Atlanta Regional Commission

2023 Annual Agency Profile

Atlanta, GA NTD ID 40176

General Information Financial Information

Sources of Operating Funds Expended

Urban/Rural Area Statistics

Directly 
Generated

Federal 
Government

Local Government
State Government

$0
$4,715,563
$1,623,233

$428,956

Atlanta, GA

2,553 Square Miles Total Operating Funds Expended $6,767,752

5,100,112 Population

3817 Urban Area Census (UACE) Code

Sources of Capital Funds Expended

Database Information

Directly 
Generated

Federal 
Government

Local Government
State Government

$0
$0
$0
$0

NTDID: 40176

Reporter Type: Planning Reporter Total Capital Funds Expended $0

2023 Financial Breakdown
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